quantitative reasoning developmental mathematics mathematics education and all courses in between Challenge students
with interesting yet concise problem sets that include classic problems at the end of each chapter With Crossing the River
with Dogs students will enjoy reading their text and will take with them skills they will use for a lifetime   536 (FIVE
HUNDRED AND THIRTY-SIX) PUZZLES AND CURIOUS PROBLEMS Henry E. Dudeney,1967   Problem-Solving Strategies
for Efficient and Elegant Solutions, Grades 6-12 Alfred S. Posamentier,Stephen Krulik,2008-03-20 This updated edition
presents ten strategies that are effective tools for teaching students how to solve problems both in mathematics and in real

[...]

methods presented make the solution of a problem easier neater and more understandable and thereby more enjoyable This
new edition includes references to current standards revisions and clarifications throughout the text and a number of new
problems that can be used to teach the different strategies   536*Five Hundred Thirty-six* Puzzles & Curious
Problems Henry Ernest Dudeney,1967   Aha! A Two Volume Collection Martin Gardner,2006-12-14 A collection of puzzles
that challenge reasoning power and intuition and help develop problem solving ability   Dissections Greg N.
Frederickson,Greg Norman Frederickson,1997 Can you cut an octagon into 5 pieces and rearrange them into a square How